Coal City vs Plano

First Downs

Third Down Efficiency
Fourth Down Efficiency
Rushing Att-Yards-Avg
Passing Att-Yards-Avg
Pass Cmpt-Att-Int-%
Tot Off Yards
Sacks-Yards
Penalties-Yards
Fumbles-Lost
Punts-LG-Avg

Field Goal Made-Att
Touchdowns Tot-Run-Pass
# Possessions

Time of Poss

RUSHING

10 Eloy Carrera

44 Jesse Melow

28 Weslye Brown

5 Collin Seyller

22 Tony Elias

29 Shaun Wollenweber
3 Kevin Kabala

36 Abel Gonzalez
Total

PASSING
5 Collin Seyller 8
Total 8

PASS RECEIVING

12 Javon Montgomery
10 Eloy Carrera

28 Weslye Brown

22 Tony Elias

Total

PUNTING
5 Collin Seyller
Total

PUNT RETURNS
29 Shaun Wollenweber
Total

KICKOFFS

43 Sergio Chavez
4 Sebastin Ruiz
Total

KICK RETURNS

12 Javon Montgomery
80 Jon McDermott
Total

file:///C:/FOOTBALL/13CoalCityOct4Html.html

ATT CMP

1
1

o~ 0O

w kN O

ATT
13

Plano vs Coal City

10/04/13 at Coal City

Final Game Statistics

Score by Quarter

Plano
Coal City

Plano

17
2-9-22%
0-1-0%
51-325-6.4
8-31-31.0
1-8-1-13%
356

0-0

6-45

0-2
4-36-24.8
0-0

5-5-0
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LG TD
23 2
4 0
19 2
9 0
0 0
27 1
39 0
7 0
39 5
INT RTG

1 3.6
1 3.6
LG TD
0 0
31 0
0 0
0 0
31 0
LG IN20
36 0
36 0
LG TD
0 0
0 0
LG SH
36 14
43 43
43 14
LG TD
13 0
0 0
13 0

35
14

Coal City
11
7-15-47%
0-0-
41-125-3.0
12-22-5.5
4-12-2-33%
147

0-0

5-60

0-1
6-56-33.2
0-0

2-2-0

14

23:19

RUSHING

2 Corey Jurzak

31 Parker Czaja

34 Alex Medina

12 Brennen Shetina
28 DJ Budde

97 PENALTY

Total

PASSING
12 Brennen Shetina
Total

PASS RECEIVING

33 Lane Coward

81 Nick Peters

98 Brad Littleton
28 DJ Budde

15 Steve Purdy
Total

PUNTING
98 Brad Littleton
Total

PUNT RETURNS
98 Brad Littleton
Total

KICKOFFS
33 Lane Coward
Total

KICK RETURNS

82 Austin Bolker
28 DJ Budde

5 Keegan Mckinney
Total
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Coal City vs Plano

DEFENSIVE

12 Javon Montgomer
10 Eloy Carrera

44 Jesse Melow

28 Weslye Brown

5 Collin Seyller
52 Eric Gomez

22 Tony Elias

29 Shaun Wollenweb
60 Junior Nunez

3 Kevin Kabala

26 Javi Corral

23 Dan Comiskey

4 Sebastin Ruiz

61 Derrick Maisone
51 Juan Suarez

80 Jon McDermott

8 Zach Katzel

33 Cooper Kensel
32 Austin Ricketts
1 Cole Bennett

7 Marco Martinez
24 Osvaldo Lopez
34 Kyle Shettles
Total
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Scoring Summary Qtr Time

Plano
Plano
Coal City
Coal City
Plano
Plano
Plano
Plano
Plano
Plano
Plano
Plano
Coal City
Coal City
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:36
:36
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121
:17
:38
:20
148
134
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127
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DEFENSIVE
2 Corey Jurzak 6
31 Parker Czaja

74 Salvador Velasc
77 Matt Long

81 Nick Peters

98 Brad Littleton
12 Brennen Shetina
18 Jordan Koenig
82 Austin Bolker
48 Kasey Kaiser

28 DJ Budde

99 Riley Kauzlaric
3 Matt Fergelec

65 Kurtis Smith

71 Andrew Mathena
5 Keegan Mckinney
16 Kevin Myers
Total
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Scoring Play
TD]
PAT]
TD]
PAT]
TD]
PAT]
TD]
PAT]
TD]
PAT]
TD]
PAT]
TD]
PAT]

43 Sergio Chavez Extra Point

12 Brennen Shetina rush for 2 ya
33 Lane Coward Extra Point

10 Eloy Carrera rush for 3 yards
43 Sergio Chavez Extra Point

28 Weslye Brown rush for 4 yards
43 Sergio Chavez Extra Point

10 Eloy Carrera rush for 3 yards
43 Sergio Chavez Extra Point

28 Weslye Brown rush for 9 yards
43 Sergio Chavez Extra Point

12 Brennen Shetina rush for 3 ya
33 Lane Coward Extra Point
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29 Shaun Wollenweber rush for 17 yards
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